
Food Advisory Council Members 
Name District Location Type Phone Email 

Ed Aylesworth Arlington SD Northwest Public School (360) 618-
6213 eaylesworth@asd.wednet.edu 

Janet Charlton Chehalis SD Capital Region 
(SW) Public School (509) 684-

7824 jcharlton@chehalisschools.org 

Johnattan Curiel Washougal 
SD South (west) Public School (360) 608-

1269 johnattan.curiel@washougal.org 

Robert Gibson Tumwater SD Capital Region 
(SW) Public School (360) 709-

7743 bob.gibson@tumwater.k12.wa.us 

Lisa Johnson Highline SD Puget Sound 
(West) Public School (206) 631-

3221 lisa.johnson@highlineschools.org 

Trevor Watt Snoqualmie 
SD 

Puget Sound 
(West) Public School (425) 831-

8009 trevor.watt@compass-usa.com 

Tawnya White Griffin SD Capital Region 
(SW) Public School (360) 866-

2950 twhite@grifinschool.us 

Leeda Beha Bethel SD   Puget Sound 
(West) Public School (253) 800-

3911 lbeha@bethelsd.org 

Patricia Barret South Kitsap 
SD Northwest Public School (360) 443-

3667 barret@skschools.org 

Cassandra 
Cornelius Orting SD South (west) Public School (360) 388-

5288 corneliusc@orting.wednet.edu 

Laurie Ozanich Selah SD South (central) Public School (509) 698-
8070 lauraozanich@selahschools.org 

Marlon Hopkins OSPI CNS Olympia Office State Agency   (360) 725-
6209 malon.hopkins@k12.wa.us 

Brenda Merritt OSPI CNS Olympia Office State Agency   (360) 725-
6185 brenda.merritt@k12.wa.us 

Wendy Barkley OSPI CNS Olympia Office State Agency   (360) 725-
0433 wendy.barkley@k12.wa.us 
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